Tage
43 gesamt

von der Donau nach Mariazell

35 Gostling
36 Hochkar
37 Gostling
38 Ybbstaler Hiitte

Hochkar
Gostling
Ybbstaler Hitte
Lackenhof

km-
Wandern

727

Schritte

km-Rad
391

gesamt

1.118




39 Lackenhof
von Mariazell zum Semmering
40 Mariazell
41 Gscheid
42 Frein
43 Hinternallwald
44 Preiner Gscheid

Mariazell

Gscheid

Frein
HinternaBwald
Preiner Gscheid
Semmering

24
86
18
18
20
14
16



